
LOT 12 BLOCK A CYPRESS LAKE S/D.

758-791, 898-1915, WD 1109-2062,

WEISBERG DOUGLAS/WEISBERG PENNY
487 SW SWEETBREEZE DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

33-3S-16-02434-012

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

33316.020 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

06/16/2023 JB 1.12 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
2

285,252
1,798
35,000

322,050
181,119
140,931

HX HB 51,411
89,520

322,050
0

326,308

1465/1515 4/21/2022 WD Q I 01 352,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SHACKELFORD AARON L

WEISBERG DOUGLAS

1286/1913 12/18/2014 WD Q I 01 207,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JEFFREY A & SHERYL R 

AARON L SHACKELFORD
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7385 STORAGE 8,000 07/16/1993

2023HX Base Yr

487 SW SWEETBREEZE DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 80
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame N/A 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,742 138.6308 155.27 425,750 1992 1992 0 0 0 33.00 67.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2023 Heated Area: 2270

BAS 2,270 100 2,270 236,150

FGR 650 55 358 37,243

FOP 60 30 18 1,873

FSP 240 40 96 9,987

3,220 2,742 285,252

BAS= W9 S10 W14 S6 W24 N10 FSP= N12 W20 S12 E20$W20 S34FGR=
S25 E26 N25 W26$ E26 S7 E10FOP= N10E6 S10 W6 $ N10 E6 S10 E25
N37 E1 N7 W1 N3$.

BAS

9
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26

7

10

10

6

10
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7

3
FSP 12

20

12

20

FGR25

26

25

26

FOP10

6

10

6

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 96 10 960.00 UT 1.40 1.40 100 0 0 3 100 1,344

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 18 18 324.00 UT 1.40 1.40 100 0 0 3 100 454

1,798

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1170.00 286.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


